
                                                      Most Popular Wedding Song Choices: Summer 2015

 

     First Dance

1. Thinking Out Loud - Ed Sheeran
2. All Of Me - John Legend
3. I Don’t Dance - Lee Brice
4. A Thousand Years - Christina Perri
5. You Are The Best Thing - Ray Lamontagne
6. Then - Brad Paisley
7. At Last - Etta James
8. I Won’t Give Up - Jason Mraz
9. Amazed - Lonestar 
10. Can’t Help Falling In Love - Elvis Presley
11. Bless The Broken Road - Rascal Flatts
12. My Best Friend - Tim McGraw
13. Everything - Michael Buble
14. Make You Feel My Love - Adele
15. How Long Will I Love You - Ellie Goulding
16. Wanted - Hunter Hayes 
17. I Cross My Heart - George Strait 
18. Who I Am With You - Chris Young
19. I Gotta Feeling - Black Eyed Peas
20. God Gave Me You - Blake Shelton
21. Better Together - Jack Johnson
22. The Way You Look Tonight - Frank Sinatra 
23. Hey Pretty Girl - Kip Moore
24. Lucky - Jason Mraz & Colbie Caillat
25. Marry Me - Train
26. I Don’t Want To Miss A Thing - Aerosmith
27. Mean To Me - Brett Eldredge
28. Stand By Me - Ben E. King
29. Close Your Eyes - Michael Buble
30. I Choose You - Sara Bareilles
31. Wonderful Tonight - Eric Clapton
32. Crazy Love - Van Morrison
33. The Luckiest - Ben Folds 
34. Unchained Melody - Righteous Brothers
35. Me And You - Kenny Chesney
36. Shut Up And Dance - Walk The Moon
37. Whatever It Is - Zac Brown Band
38. Ho Hey - Lumineers 
39. Into The Mystic - Van Morrison
40. You & I (Nobody Else In The World - John Legend 
41. It’s Your Love - Tim McGraw & Faith Hill
42. Making Memories Of Us - Keith Urban
43. Let’s Stay Together - Al Green
44. You And Me - Lifehouse 
45. The Keeper Of The Stars - Tracy Byrd
46. First Day Of My Life - Bright Eyes 
47. The One - Kodaline
48. Someone Like You - Van Morrison
49. By Your Side - Sade 
50. Hold On - Michael Buble

     Bride & Father Dance

1. I Loved Her First - Heartland
2. My Little Girl - Tim McGraw
3. Butterfly Kisses - Bob Carlisle
4. My Girl - The Temptations
5. My Wish - Rascal Flatts
6. What A Wonderful World - Louis Armstrong
7. Cinderella - Steven Curtis Chapman 
8. The Way You Look Tonight - Frank Sinatra 
9. In My Life - the Beatles 
10. Isn’t She Lovely - Stevie Wonder
11. Walk With You - Edwin McCain 
12. Father And Daughter - Paul Simon
13. Unforgettable - Natalie Cole & Nat King Cole 
14. Landslide - Fleetwood Mac 
15. Over The Rainbow - Israel “Iz” Kamakawiwo’ole
16. Because You Loved Me - Celine Dion 
17. Just Fishin’ - Trace Adkins 
18. Daughters - John Mayer 
19. It Won’t Be Like This For Long - Darius Rucker 
20. Wonderful Tonight - Eric Clapton
21. Wildflowers - Tom Petty 
22. Brown Eyed Girl - Van Morrison 
23. I Hope You Dance - Lee Ann Womack 
24. Daughter - Louden Wainwright III 
25. Stand By Me - Ben E. King
26. Stealing Cinderella - Chuck Wicks
27. God Only Knows - The Beach Boys 
28. You Are So Beautiful - Joe Cocker 
29. Lullabye (Goodnight, My Angel) - Billy Joel 
30. Daddy’s Little Girl - Al Martino 
31. The Way You Look Tonight - Steve Tyrell  
32. Old Time Rock & Roll - Bob Seger 
33. I’ll Always Be Your Baby - Natalie Grant 
34. There You’ll Be - Faith Hill 
35. You Are The Sunshine Of My Life - Stevie Wonder 
36. Forever Young - Rod Stewart
37. You’ll Be In My Heart - Phil Collins 
38. How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved) - James Taylor 
39. You Raise Me Up - Josh Groban
40. Dance With My Father - Luther Vandross 
41. Then They Do - Trace Adkins 
42. Tough Little Boys - Gary Allan 
43. Make You Feel My Love - Adele 
44. Have I Told You Lately - Rod Stewart
45. Your Song - Elton John
46. Kind & Generous - Natalie Merchant
47. Tupelo Honey - Van Morrison
48. There Goes My Life - Kenny Chesney 
49. Sweet Child O’ Mine - Guns N’ Roses
50. Drive (For Daddy Gene) - Alan Jackson

       Groom & Mother Dance

1. My Wish - Rascal Flatts
2. What A Wonderful World - Louis Armstrong
3. A Song For Mama - Boyz II Men
4. Simple Man - Lynyrd Skynyrd
5. In My Life - The Beatles
6. I Hope You Dance - Lee Ann Womack
7. Because You Loved Me - Celine Dion 
8. You’ll Be In My Heart - Phil Collins
9. Over The Rainbow - Israel “Iz” Kamakawiwo’ole 
10. Days Like This - Van Morrison 
11. Have I Told You Lately - Rod Stewart
12. Stand By Me - Ben E. King 
13. Don’t Blink - Kenny Chesney 
14. Forever Young - Rod Stewart
15. You Raise Me Up - Josh Groban
16. Like Jesus Does - Eric Church 
17. How Sweet It Is (To Be Loved) - James Taylor
18. That’s What Mamas Do - Jason Matthews 
19. Landslide - Fleetwood Mac 
20. 93 Million Miles - Jason Mraz 
21. You Are The Sunshine Of My Life - Stevie Wonder
22. Never Alone - Jim Brickman & Lady Antebellum
23. Wind Beneath My Wings - Bette Midler 
24. Mama’s Song - Carrie Underwood 
25. Wonderful Tonight - Eric Clapton 
26. God Only Knows - The Beach Boys 
27. Unforgettable - Natalie Cole & Nat King Cole 
28. The Way You Look Tonight - Frank Sinatra 
29. Then They Do - Trace Adkins 
30. Mom - Garth Brooks
31. Find Your Wings - Mark Harris 
32. Do I Make You Proud - Taylor Hicks 
33. It’s Your Song - Garth Brooks 
34. There You’ll Be - Faith Hill 
35. Just The Way You Are - Billy Joel
36. Loves Me Like A Rock - Paul Simon 
37. Let It Be - The Beatles 
38. Your Song - Elton John
39. Through The Years - Kenny Rogers 
40. I Cross My Heart - George Strait 
41. You’re Gonna Be - Reba McEntire 
42. Wildflowers - Tom Petty
43. You’ve Got A Friend - James Taylor
44. Happy - Pharrell Williams 
45. He Gets That From Me - Reba McEntire
46. Uptown Funk - Mark Ronson feat. Bruno Mars 
47. My Girl - Temptations 
48. The Dance - Garth Brooks
49. Close To You - Carpenters 
50. Godspeed (Sweet Dreams) - Dixie Chicks
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